More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3
More Shipping Address:

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal
Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road,

Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Suppier PAN No: AAACW4202F

Supplier: Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-
UNIQUE:Kolkata
Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:Kolkata,

T OPSIA ROAD,

Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-Kolkata 11 A/ID, EAST

Transport Doc No:
Transport Doc Date:
Carrier Name:

Road Permit No:

GRN: 200000253025
PO: 12243663
GSTIN: 19AAACW4202F1ZN

GRN Date: 2024-01-20
Vendor Invoice No: GTWB/23562870
Shipment: 23285660

TIN/GSTIN: 19AAACW4202F1ZN

Sr ITEM VARIANT EAN MRP | UNIT COST TAX AMT. | NET VALUE
No. Sku pescripTion| HSN Code CODE (INR) (INR) uom QTY | TAX % (INR) (INR)
Weikfield CGST
Cornflour 1 6%
1| 100033141 Powder 11081200 | 8901808000044 30.0 18.4821 EA 400.0 / 887.16 8280.0
100 Gm SGST
Box 1 6%
Weikfield CGST
Red Chilly 6%
2| 100034777 Sauce 21039020 | 8906015540147 60.0 36.9643 EA 48.0 / 212.9136 1987.2
200 Gm SGST
Bottle 1 6%
Weikfield CGST
Cocoa 1 9%
3| 100065266 Powder 18050000 | 8901808005032 180.0 105.2542 EA 40.0 / 757.832 4968.0
150 Gm SGST
Jar 1 9%
WEIKFIEL
D SWEET c,%f}:
4| 100065654 CHILLI 21039020 | 8901808007524 | 65.0 40.0446 EA 48.0 / 230.6592 2152.8
SAUCE sasT
250 GM e
BOTTLE no
Weikfield CGST
Custard 1 9%
5| 100120794 Powder 21069080 | 8901808003854 52.0 30.4068 EA 100.0 / 547.32 3588.0
Butterscot SGST
ch 75 Gm 1 9%
Weikfield C%E}OT
6 | 100176238 Pasta 19023010 | 8901808006824 | 175.0 107.8125 EA 72.0 / 931.5 8694.0
Spaghetti SGST
400 gm - 6%
Weikfield cGsT
Pasta 6%
7 | 100230046 Sauce 21039020 8901808004523 35.0 21.5625 EA 160.0 / 414.0 3864.0
Cheesy SGST
Creamy 1 6%
Mix 30gm ’
Weikfield CGST
Cheesy 1 6%
8 | 100480096 Creamy 19023010 | 8901808007340 30.0 18.4821 EA 120.0 / 266.148 2484.0
Pasta 64 SGST
G 1 6%
Weikfield CGsT
Ca?<\</eel\r;|ix 2.5%
9 | 100724057 Chocolate 19012000 | 8901808004431 185.0 121.5714 EA 30.0 / 182.358 3820.5
225 gm SGST
Box 259




Sr

No.

SKU

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

HSN Code

VARIANT EAN
CODE

MRP
(INR)

UNIT COST
(INR)

uoM

QTY

TAX %

TAX AMT.
(INR)

NET VALUE
(INR)

10

100825327

Weikfield
Pasta
Elbow

400 g Bag

19023010

8901808006817

150.0

92.4107

EA

24.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

266.1432

2484.0

11

101403371

Chefs
Basket
Fusilli
Pasta 500
gm

19023010

8906057021840

175.0

57.8125

EA

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

333.0

3108.0

12

101403373

Chefs
Basket
Penne

Pasta 500
gm

19023010

8906057021833

175.0

57.8125

EA

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

333.0

3108.0

13

101842952

CHEF
BASKET
PASTA
Elbow
500gm

19023010

8901808006619

175.0

57.8125

EA

72.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

499.5

4662.0

14

101842954

Chefs
Basket
CHEF
BASKET
PASTA
Macaroni
850gm

19023010

8901808006640

100.0

66.9643

EA

135.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

1084.8195

10125.0

15

102164060

Weikfield
Instant
Custard

Vanilla 25
gm Pack

21069080

8901808007692

14.6187

EA

144.0

CGST
1 9%

SGST
1 9%

378.9216

2484.0144

Total:

1489

X 7,325.28

£y
65,818.51

Tax Type

SGST Amount: ¥ 3,662.64
CGST Amount: X 3,662.64

This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.

Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.

Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.

Tax Amount: ¥ 7,325.28

Grand Total: ¥ 65,818.51
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