

More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3 More Shipping Address: Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059	Supplier PAN No: AAACW4202F Supplier: Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:Kolkata Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:Kolkata, Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-Kolkata 11 A/ID, EAST T OPSIA ROAD,	Transport Doc No: Transport Doc Date: Carrier Name: Road Permit No:
GRN: 200000253025 PO: 12243663 GSTIN: 19AAACW4202F1ZN	GRN Date: 2024-01-20 Vendor Invoice No: GTWB/23562870 Shipment: 23285660	TIN/GSTIN: 19AAACW4202F1ZN

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
1	100033141	Weikfield Cornflour Powder 100 Gm Box	11081200	8901808000044	30.0	18.4821	EA	400.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	887.16	8280.0
2	100034777	Weikfield Red Chilly Sauce 200 Gm Bottle	21039020	8906015540147	60.0	36.9643	EA	48.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	212.9136	1987.2
3	100065266	Weikfield Cocoa Powder 150 Gm Jar	18050000	8901808005032	180.0	105.2542	EA	40.0	CGST : 9% / SGST : 9%	757.832	4968.0
4	100065654	WEIKFIELD SWEET CHILLI SAUCE 250 GM BOTTLE	21039020	8901808007524	65.0	40.0446	EA	48.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	230.6592	2152.8
5	100120794	Weikfield Custard Powder Butterscotch 75 Gm	21069080	8901808003854	52.0	30.4068	EA	100.0	CGST : 9% / SGST : 9%	547.32	3588.0
6	100176238	Weikfield Pasta Spaghetti 400 gm	19023010	8901808006824	175.0	107.8125	EA	72.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	931.5	8694.0
7	100230046	Weikfield Pasta Sauce Cheesy Creamy Mix 30gm	21039020	8901808004523	35.0	21.5625	EA	160.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	414.0	3864.0
8	100480096	Weikfield Cheesy Creamy Pasta 64 G	19023010	8901808007340	30.0	18.4821	EA	120.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	266.148	2484.0
9	100724057	Weikfield Oven Cake Mix Chocolate 225 gm Box	19012000	8901808004431	185.0	121.5714	EA	30.0	CGST : 2.5% / SGST : 2.5%	182.358	3829.5

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
10	100825327	Weikfield Pasta Elbow 400 g Bag	19023010	8901808006817	150.0	92.4107	EA	24.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	266.1432	2484.0
11	101403371	Chefs Basket Fusilli Pasta 500 gm	19023010	8906057021840	175.0	57.8125	EA	48.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	333.0	3108.0
12	101403373	Chefs Basket Penne Pasta 500 gm	19023010	8906057021833	175.0	57.8125	EA	48.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	333.0	3108.0
13	101842952	CHEF BASKET PASTA Elbow 500gm	19023010	8901808006619	175.0	57.8125	EA	72.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	499.5	4662.0
14	101842954	Chefs Basket CHEF BASKET PASTA Macaroni 850gm	19023010	8901808006640	100.0	66.9643	EA	135.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	1084.8195	10125.0
15	102164060	Weikfield Instant Custard Vanilla 25 gm Pack	21069080	8901808007692	25.0	14.6187	EA	144.0	CGST : 9% / SGST : 9%	378.9216	2484.0144
							Total:	1489	-	₹ 7,325.28	₹ 65,818.51
Tax Type SGST Amount: ₹ 3,662.64 CGST Amount: ₹ 3,662.64											
This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature. Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable. Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.								Tax Amount: ₹ 7,325.28 Grand Total: ₹ 65,818.51			